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Kababji is a health conscious brand committed to offering healthy 
and soulful food through quality ingredients and ethical cooking. 

COMMITTED 
TO QUALITY 

NO MICROWAVES   NO MSG 
NO HORMONES  NO ANTIBIOTICS 

** Growth 
Hormone Free



Tabbouleh 
تبّولة

Fattouch 
فتّوش

Raheb Salad
سلطة راهب

Fattouch فتّوش
Rocca, lettuce, purslane, tomatoes, cucumbers,  freshly squeezed lemon juice, virgin 
olive oil, hint of garlic & pomegranate syrup

Tabbouleh تبّولة
Fresh parsley, tomatoes, cracked wheat, onions, freshly squeezed
lemon juice & virgin olive oil

Raheb Salad سلطة راهب
Fresh eggplant grilled over charcoal mixed with diced tomatoes, bell peppers, 
parsley, garlic, onions, freshly squeezed lemon juice & virgin olive oil

SALADS

INDULGE IN OUR
GARDEN-FRESH 
SALADS

VEGAN
نباتي

LIGHT
خفيف

All Light items are less than 400 calories
Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. 
For further information, refer to the manager.

1/2 PORTION
USD

PORTION
USD

4.5

4

7

7

6

Prices are in USD. Payable in USD or LBP on the daily rate and 
include VAT
 الأسعار بالدولار الأمريكي. تدفع بالدولار الأمريكي أو الليرة اللبنانية
حسب سعر الصرف وتشمل الضريبة على القيمة المضافة



Moutabbal Eggplant
متبّل باذنجان

Hindbehهندبة

Mouhamaraمحمّرة

Warak Inab ورق عنب

Hommos
 حمّص

Batata w Kezbara
بطاطا وكزبرة



Hommos حمّص
Blended chickpeas, tahini & freshly squeezed lemon juice topped with virgin olive oil

Hommos Meat & Almond           حمّص مع لحمة 
Blended chickpeas, tahini & freshly squeezed lemon juice topped 
with sautéed minced meat and virgin olive oil

Moutabal Eggplant متبّل باذنجان
Fresh eggplant grilled over charcoal, lightly mashed with tahini
& freshly squeezed lemon juice topped with virgin olive oil

Mouhamara محمّرة
Mix of bread crumbs, hot pepper paste & spices, topped with walnuts

Warak Inab ورق عنب
Hand-rolled stuffed grape leaves flavored with pomegranate syrup 
Hindbeh هندبة
Chicory topped with sautéed onions 

Batata w Kezbara بطاطا وكزبرة
Fried potato cubes mixed with herbs, coriander, spices & virgin olive oil

French Fries بطاطا مقليّة 

Grilled Potatoes بطاطا مشويّة
Diced potatoes grilled over charcoal

Fried Stuffed Kebbeh كبّة قراص مقليّة
Cracked wheat mixed with meat, stuffed with sautéed ground meat, onions,
walnuts & a blend of spices

Cheese Rkakat رقاقات جبنة
A special mix of cheeses, herbs & spices, rolled in a house-made dough

Sambusek سمبوسك
Pocket house-made dough stuffed with flavorful seasoned meat mixed with
pomegranate syrup & house-blend spices

Arayess عرايس
House-made bread stuffed with ground meat, kneaded with herbs, tomatoes,
hot pepper  paste, pine nuts & house-blend spices (8 pcs)

Chicken Wings جوانح دجاج
8 pcs of Grilled chicken wings marinated with house-blend herbs and spices, served 
with a garlic-sumac dip

APPETIZERS 

3.75

3.5

4.5

4.5

3

6.5

12

6.5

6.5

8.5

7.5

5

5

5

2/pc

2/pc

2/pc

13.5

8.5

ENJOY OUR VARIETY
OF  FLAVORFUL
APPETIZERS

1/2 PORTION
USD

PORTION
USD

All Light items are less than 400 calories

SPICY
حرّ

KABABJI 
SPECIAL

LIGHT
خفيف

VEGAN
نباتي

Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. 
For further information, refer to the manager.

و لوز

Prices are in USD. Payable in USD or LBP on the daily rate and 
include VAT
 الأسعار بالدولار الأمريكي. تدفع بالدولار الأمريكي أو الليرة اللبنانية
حسب سعر الصرف وتشمل الضريبة على القيمة المضافة



SAVOR OUR SPECIAL
APPETIZING ALL DAY
BREAKFAST
ALL DAY BREAKFAST PORTION

USD

KABABJI 
SPECIAL

VEGAN
نباتي

Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. 
For further information, refer to the manager.

Prices are in USD. Payable in USD or LBP on the daily rate and 
include VAT
 الأسعار بالدولار الأمريكي. تدفع بالدولار الأمريكي أو الليرة اللبنانية
حسب سعر الصرف وتشمل الضريبة على القيمة المضافة

6.5

11

6

7

7.5

Fattet Eggplant & Almond فتّة باذنجان مع لوز 
Whole chickpeas mixed with yoghurt, grilled eggplant and almond

Fattet Eggplant and Kabab & Almond
   فتّة باذنجان                      
Whole chickpeas mixed with yoghurt, grilled eggplant topped 
with almond and kabab

Balila بليلة 
Whole chickpeas seasoned with spices, garlic & topped with virgin olive oil 

Balila & Almond بليلة 
Whole chickpeas seasoned with spices, garlic & topped with virgin olive oil and almond

Foul Kababji فول كبابجي
Whole fava beans seasoned with tomatoes, onions,  spices, fresh lemon juice & virgin olive oil

Fattet Hommos فتّة حمص
Whole chickpeas mixed with yoghurt 

Fattet Hommos & Almond  فتّة حمص مع لوز 
Whole chickpeas mixed with yoghurt and almond 

Fattet Eggplant فتّة باذنجان
Whole chickpeas mixed with yoghurt, grilled eggplant

6

6.5

6

 وكباب مع لوز



Grilled Veal Filet
ڤيل فيلة مشوي

Kabab Halabi
كباب حلبي

Mixed Grill
مشاوي مشكّل

Kabab Khachkhach 
كباب خشخاش

Shish Taouk
شيش طاووق

6

6.5

6



All Sandwiches can be served in your choice of white, brown or oat bread.

Shish Taouk شيش طاووق
Skinless boneless chicken breast cubes marinated in
a special blend of spices

Kabab Halabi كباب حلبي
Ground meat kneaded with house-blend spices & parsley

Kabab Intabli كباب عنتبلي
Ground meat kneaded with house-blend spices, green chili, 
parsley & hot pepper paste

Kabab Orfali كباب أورفلي
Ground meat served with grilled onions, tomatoes, 
eggplant  & chili peppers 

Kabab Khachkhach كباب خشخاش
Ground meat kneaded with house-blend spices & parsley,
served over a bed of mashed tomatoes

Kabab Eggplant كباب باذنجان
Ground meat served with eggplant cubes

Grilled Veal Filet ڤيل فيلة مشوي
Grilled veal tenderloin cubes & grilled onions marinated
in a special blend of spices 

Makanek Extra مقانق إكسترا 
House-made lamb sausages made with pine nuts
& a special blend of spices

Crispy Chicken دجاج كريسبي
Crispy Chicken served with French Fries, coleslaw, eggless 
mayonnaise, pickles, and garlic in a full loaf of Arabic bread 
(or in French bread for an extra 0.25 USD) (available Regular or Spicy)

Mixed Grill مشاوي مشكّل
1 skewer of Grilled Veal Filet, 1 skewer of Taouk & 2 skewers
of Kabab Halabi

Veggie Sandwich سندويش نباتي  
Batata w Kezbara and Hindbeh with tomatoes, pickles and olives

Young Lamb Brochette لحم غنم بلدي 
Lamb meat with hommos, pickles, grilled onions, grilled tomatoes, 
and biwaz, served in a loaf and half Arabic bread

Deboned Grilled Chicken دجاج مشوي مسحب
Deboned Grilled Chicken, with garlic and pickles, charcoal toasted

CHARCOAL GRILLS SANDWICH
USD

PLATTER
USD

FIRE UP YOUR TASTE 
BUDS WITH OUR
DELICIOUS GRILLS

SPICY
حرّ

KABABJI 
SPECIAL

LIGHT
خفيف

6.5

8

8

8

8

8

9.5

7.5

7.5

5

9

6.5

13.5

17

17

17

17

17

23

15.5

25

20

All Light items are less than 400 calories

Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. 
For further information, refer to the manager.

VEGAN
نباتي

Prices are in USD. Payable in USD or LBP on the daily rate and 
include VAT
 الأسعار بالدولار الأمريكي. تدفع بالدولار الأمريكي أو الليرة اللبنانية
حسب سعر الصرف وتشمل الضريبة على القيمة المضافة



Grilled Chicken دجاج مشوي
Half chicken marinated in a special Kababji blend of  herbs & seasonings
(Platter is served with french fries or grilled potatoes)

Lamb Cutlets كستلاتة غنم
Lean lamb chops with a special house marinade, served with grilled potatoes
Kindly ask for availability before you order

Kababji Platter جاط كبابجي
Grilled Veal Filet, Taouk, Kabab Eggplant, Kabab Halabi
& your choice of Kabab Frangali or Makanek 

PLATTER
USD

15

21

70

ON THE GRILL

DISCOVER SIZZLING
SENSATIONS WITH OUR 
MOUTHWATERING 
PLATTERS 

Lamb Cutlets
كستلاتة غنم

Grilled Chicken 
دجاج مشوي

(4/5 persons)

Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. 
For further information, refer to the manager.

Prices are in USD. Payable in USD or LBP on the daily rate and 
include VAT
 الأسعار بالدولار الأمريكي. تدفع بالدولار الأمريكي أو الليرة اللبنانية
حسب سعر الصرف وتشمل الضريبة على القيمة المضافة



DELIGHT IN OUR
FRESH AUTHENTIC
RARE CUTS &
NAYYEH SELECTIONS

Kebbeh Lebanese كبة لبنانيّة
Ground meat mixed with cracked wheat & spices,
topped with fresh mint

Kebbeh Orfali كبة أورفلي
Ground meat mixed with cracked wheat, green chili peppers,
hot pepper paste, house-blend spices, onions, Kababji special
marinade & herbs, topped with pistachio & fresh mint

Tebleh (Mint & Onions) تابلة نعنع و بصل
Ground meat mixed with onions & fresh mint

Habra Raw هبرة نيّة
Ground meat topped with fresh mint

RARE CUTS & NAYYEH

Kebbeh Orfali
كبة أورفلي

SPICY
حرّ

LIGHT
خفيف

RAW
نيّة

All Light items are less than 400 calories
Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. 
For further information, refer to the manager.

PLATTER
USD

14

14

14

14

7

7

7

7

SANDWICH
USD



TREAT YOURSELF 
WITH OUR EXQUISITE
DESSERTS

USD

USD

7

6/pc

8

6

Tamrieh تمريّة
Phyllo pastry filled with semolina, milk, and flower water

Lazy Cake بسكويت بالشوكولا
Chocolat Fondant with Vanilla Ice Cream
 فندان بالشوكولا مع بوظة الفانيليا 

Watermelon بطيخ 
4 pcs of watermelon

DESSERTS

FRUIT

Lazy Cakeبسكويت بالشوكولا



Fresh Orange Juice عصير برتقال طازج
Fresh Lemonade عصير الليموناضة  

Almaza الماسه
Almaza Mexican الماسه مكسيكن
Almaza Light الماسه لايت
Laziza Non Alcoholic لزيزة خالية من الكحول

Brun عرق بران
Massaya عرق مسايا

Ksara Reserve du Couvent
Ksara Blanc de Blanc
Ksara Sunset

Johnny Walker Black Label
Johnny Walker Red Label
Dewar’s White Label
Chivas 12 Years

Stolichnaya

Gordon’s

Lebanese Coffee قهوة لبنانية
Espresso اسبرسو
Tea شاي
White Coffee قهوة بيضاء

3.5
3.5

4.5
5

4.5
4.5

4
4

16
16

23
23

35
35

16
16
16

7
4
5
7

5

4

27
27
27

70
50
50
70

50

50

1.5
2.5
1.5
1.5

FRESH JUICES

BEER

ARAK

WINE

WHISKEY & WHITE SPIRITS
BLENDED WHISKEY

VODKA

GIN

HOT BEVERAGES

Laban Ayran Kababji لبن عيران كبابجي
Soft Drinks مشروبات غازيّة
Ice Tea
Mineral Water (Large) (كبيرة) مياه معدنية
Mineral Water (Small) 
San Pellegrino 

BEVERAGES
3

2.5
2.5

2
1
3

USD

1/2 BOTTLE

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

GLASS

BOTTLE

1/2 BOTTLEBOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

USD

REFRESH YOUR SENSES WITH 
OUR REFRESHING BEVERAGES

KABABJI 
SPECIAL

Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. 
For further information, refer to the manager.

مياه معدنية (صغيرة)

Prices are in USD. Payable in USD or LBP on the daily rate and 
include VAT
 الأسعار بالدولار الأمريكي. تدفع بالدولار الأمريكي أو الليرة اللبنانية
حسب سعر الصرف وتشمل الضريبة على القيمة المضافة

1/4 BOTTLE



“Our light menu is crafted by the founder and co-owner of the Nutrition & Diet Center 
in Lebanon Mrs. Sawsan Wazzan Jabri.
A pioneer in the catering business of therapeutic nutrition and low fat food in the Middle 
East, Mrs. Jabri is well-known for her contribution in spreading nutrition awareness 
through summer camps, school lectures, seminars, TV, radio and conferences. She is 
also an executive committee member of the Lebanese Association of Nutrition and 
Food Sciences (LANFS) and currently the Co-Owner and Executive Director of the 
franchising company headquarters in Beirut, Lebanon.”

6

8

USD

Quinoa Tabbouleh كينوا تبّولة
Get in the craze with this gluten free twist on tabbouleh; an excellent antioxidant 
and the perfect protein source for vegetarians.
Fresh parsley, tomatoes, quinoa, diced onions, freshly squeezed lemon juice
& virgin olive oil 

Oriental Chicken Salad سلطة طاووق شرقيّة
Immunize yourself with this colorful salad rich in antioxidants and vitamin E;
a plentiful source of Thiamin for an impeccable nervous system. 
Medley of mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, freshly squeezed lemon juice 
& virgin olive oil with skinless boneless chicken breast cubes marinated in a 
special blend of spices

SALADS

255 CAL

369 CAL

SPICY
حرّ

VEGAN
نباتي

Prices are in USD. Payable in USD or LBP on the daily rate and 
include VAT
 الأسعار بالدولار الأمريكي. تدفع بالدولار الأمريكي أو الليرة اللبنانية
حسب سعر الصرف وتشمل الضريبة على القيمة المضافة



Ever since we opened the doors to our first restaurant 
and lit the coals of our grill, it has been our intention to 
spread the flavor of fine Authentic Lebanese cooking to 

every corner of the globe. 

FLAVORS
THAT TRAVEL

www.kababji.com

For complaints or suggestions, don’t hesitate to contact us on: Tel: 71 00 80 90, Email: info@kababji.com


