

**Since 1993** 

# THE TASTE THAT BRINGS US TOGETHER

Authentic Lebanese Restaurant



### COMMITTED TO QUALITY

Kababji is a health conscious brand committed to offering healthy and soulful food through quality ingredients and ethical cooking.



Hormone Free, Antibiotic Free Chicken



Imported Baby Veal Filet from New Zealand



Farm-Raised Lamb



Oat Bread Available



Farm-Grown, Hand-Picked & Freshly Served Vegetables



Dairy rBGH Free products \*\* Growth Hormone Free

#### NO MICROWAVES • NO MSG NO HORMONES • NO ANTIBIOTICS

### INDULGE IN OUR GARDEN-FRESH SALADS

SALADS	1/2 PORTION USD	PORTION USD
V Fattouch فتّوش Rocca, lettuce, purslane, tomatoes, cucumbers, freshly squeezed lemon juice, virgin olive oil, hint of garlic & pomegranate syrup	4.5	7
<b>V</b> Tabbouleh تبولة Fresh parsley, tomatoes, cracked wheat, onions, freshly squeezed lemon juice & virgin olive oil	4	7
V Raheb Salad سلطة راهب Fresh eggplant grilled over charcoal mixed with diced tomatoes, bell peppers, parsley, garlic, onions, freshly squeezed lemon juice & virgin olive oil		6



All Light items are less than 400 calories
Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. For further information, refer to the manager.





Prices are in USD. Payable in USD or LBP on the daily rate and include VAT الأسعار بالدولار الأمريكي. تدفع بالدولار الأمريكي أو الليرة اللبنانية حسب سعر الصرف وتشمل الضريبة على القيمة المضافة



### ENJOY OUR VARIETY OF FLAVORFUL APPETIZERS

APPETIZERS	1/2 PORTION USD	PORTION USD
<b>v Hommos حمّص</b> Blended chickpeas, tahini & freshly squeezed lemon juice topped with virgin olive oil	3.75	6.5
<b>Hommos Meat &amp; Almond حمّص مع لحمة و لوز</b> Blended chickpeas, tahini & freshly squeezed lemon juice topped with sautéed minced meat and virgin olive oil		12
v Moutabal Eggplant متبل باذنجان Fresh eggplant grilled over charcoal, lightly mashed with tahini & freshly squeezed lemon juice topped with virgin olive oil	3.5	6.5
<ul> <li>Mouhamara محصّرة Mix of bread crumbs, hot pepper paste &amp; spices, topped with walnuts</li> </ul>		6.5
<b>V • Warak Inab ورق عنب</b> Hand-rolled stuffed grape leaves flavored with pomegranate syrup	4.5	8.5
V Hindbeh هندبة Chicory topped with sautéed onions	4.5	7.5
<b>V Batata w Kezbara بطاطا وکزبرة</b> Fried potato cubes mixed with herbs, coriander, spices & virgin olive oil		5
V French Fries بطاطا مقليّة		5
♥● Grilled Potatoes بطاطا مشويّة Diced potatoes grilled over charcoal	3	5
<b>Fried Stuffed Kebbeh كبّة قراص مقليّة</b> Cracked wheat mixed with meat, stuffed with sautéed ground meat, onions, walnuts & a blend of spices		2/pc
<b>Cheese Rkakat رقاقات جبنة</b> A special mix of cheeses, herbs & spices, rolled in a house-made dough		2/pc
<b>Sambusek سمبوسك</b> Pocket house-made dough stuffed with flavorful seasoned meat mixed with pomegranate syrup & house-blend spices		2/pc
• Arayess عرایس House-made bread stuffed with ground meat, kneaded with herbs, tomatoes, hot pepper paste, pine nuts & house-blend spices (8 pcs)		13.5
Echicken Wings جوائح دجاج 8 pcs of Grilled chicken wings marinated with house-blend herbs and spices, served with a garlic-sumac dip		8.5

#### • All Light items are less than 400 calories

• Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. For further information, refer to the manager.

Prices are in USD. Payable in USD or LBP on the daily rate and





### SAVOR OUR SPECIAL APPETIZING ALL DAY BREAKFAST

ALL DAY BREAKFAST	PORTION USD
<b>Fattet Hommos فتّة حمص</b> Whole chickpeas mixed with yoghurt	6
<b>Fattet Hommos &amp; Almond فتّة حمص مع لوز</b> Whole chickpeas mixed with yoghurt and almond	6.5
• Fattet Eggplant فتّق باذنجان Whole chickpeas mixed with yoghurt, grilled eggplant	6
• Fattet Eggplant & Almond فتّة باذنجان مع لوز Whole chickpeas mixed with yoghurt, grilled eggplant and almond	6.5
🚄 Fattet Eggplant and Kabab & Almond	11
<b>فتّق باذنجان وكباب مع لوز</b> Whole chickpeas mixed with yoghurt, grilled eggplant topped with almond and kabab	
<b>V Balila بليلة</b> Whole chickpeas seasoned with spices, garlic & topped with virgin olive oil	6
<b>v Balila &amp; Almond بليلة</b> Whole chickpeas seasoned with spices, garlic & topped with virgin olive oil and almond	7
<b>v Foul Kababji فول کب</b> ابجي Whole fava beans seasoned with tomatoes, onions, spices, fresh lemon juice & virgin olive oil	7.5



• Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. For further information, refer to the manager.



Prices are in USD. Payable in USD or LBP on the daily rate and include VAT الأسعار بالدولار الأمريكي. تدفع بالدولار الأمريكي أو الليرة اللبنانية حسب سعر الصرف وتشمل الضريبة على القيمة المضافة







#### FIRE UP YOUR TASTE **DS WITH OUR** OUS GI [JS $\mathbf{R}$

CHARCOAL GRILLS	SANDWICH USD	PLATTER USD
• Shish Taouk شيش طاووق Skinless boneless chicken breast cubes marinated in a special blend of spices	6.5	13.5
<b>Kabab Halabi كباب حلبي</b> Ground meat kneaded with house-blend spices & parsley	8	17
• Kabab Intabli كباب عنتبلي Ground meat kneaded with house-blend spices, green chili, parsley & hot pepper paste	8	17
<ul> <li>Kabab Orfali كباب أورفلي</li> <li>Ground meat served with grilled onions, tomatoes, eggplant &amp; chili peppers</li> </ul>	8	17
Kabab Khachkhach کباب خشخاش Ground meat kneaded with house-blend spices & parsley, served over a bed of mashed tomatoes	8	17
Kabab Eggplant كباب باذنجان Ground meat served with eggplant cubes	8	17
Grilled Veal Filet فیل فیلة مشوي Grilled veal tenderloin cubes & grilled onions marinated in a special blend of spices	9.5	23
ABLE ADDE ADDE ADDE ADDE ADDE ADDE ADDE AD	7.5	15.5
دجاج کریسبی Crispy Chicken	7.5	
Crispy Chicken served with French Fries, coleslaw, eggless mayonnaise, pickles, and garlic in a full loaf of Arabic bread (or in French bread for an extra 0.25 USD) (available Regular or Spicy)		
<b>Mixed Grill مشاوي مشكّل</b> 1 skewer of Grilled Veal Filet, 1 skewer of Taouk & 2 skewers of Kabab Halabi		25
<b>V Veggie Sandwich سندویش نباتي</b> Batata w Kezbara and Hindbeh with tomatoes, pickles and olives	5	
<b>E Young Lamb Brochette لحم غنم بلدي</b> Lamb meat with hommos, pickles, grilled onions, grilled tomatoes, and biwaz, served in a loaf and half Arabic bread	9	20
<b>Deboned Grilled Chicken دجاج مشوي مسحب</b> Deboned Grilled Chicken, with garlic and pickles, charcoal toasted	6.5	

#### • All Sandwiches can be served in your choice of white, brown or oat bread.

#### • All Light items are less than 400 calories

• Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. For further information, refer to the manager.

Prices are in USD. Payable in USD or LBP on the daily rate and include VAT



الأسعار بالدولار الأمريكي. تدفع بالدولار الأمريكي أو الليرة اللبنانية حسب سعر الصرف وتشمل الضريبة على القيمة المضافة





### DISCOVER SIZZLING SENSATIONS WITH OUR MOUTHWATERING **PLATTERS**

ON THE GRILL	PLATTER USD
Grilled Chicken دجاج مشوي Half chicken marinated in a special Kababji blend of herbs & seasonings (Platter is served with french fries or grilled potatoes)	15
Lamb Cutlets كستلاتة غنم Lean lamb chops with a special house marinade, served with grilled potatoes Kindly ask for availability before you order	21
<b>Kababji Platter جاط كبابجي (4/5 persons)</b> Grilled Veal Filet, Taouk, Kabab Eggplant, Kabab Halabi & your choice of Kabab Frangali or Makanek	70



• Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. For further information, refer to the manager.



Prices are in USD. Payable in USD or LBP on the daily rate and include VAT الأسعار بالدولار الأمريكي. تدفع بالدولار الأمريكي أو الليرة اللبنانية حسب سعر الصرف وتشمل الضريبة على القيمة المضافة

### DELIGHT IN OUR FRESH AUTHENTIC RARE CUTS & NAYYEH SELECTIONS

RARE CUTS & NAYYEH	SANDWICH USD	PLATTER USD
• Kebbeh Lebanese كبة لبنانيّة Ground meat mixed with cracked wheat & spices, topped with fresh mint	7	14
Approximation constrait Constrait Constrait Constrait Constrait Constrained with cracked wheat, green chili peppers, hot pepper paste, house-blend spices, onions, Kababji special marinade & herbs, topped with pistachio & fresh mint	7	14
• Tebleh (Mint & Onions) تابلة نعنع و بصل Ground meat mixed with onions & fresh mint	7	14
• Habra Raw هبرة نيّة Ground meat topped with fresh mint	7	14





### TREAT YOURSELF WITH OUR EXQUISITE **DESSERTS**

DESSERTS	USD
<b>Tamrieh تمريّة</b> Phyllo pastry filled with semolina, milk, and flower water	7
بسكويت بالشوكولا Lazy Cake	6/pc
Chocolat Fondant with Vanilla Ice Cream فندان بالشوكولا مع بوظة الفانيليا	8
FRUIT	USD
Watermelon بطيخ 4 pcs of watermelon	6



### REFRESH YOUR SENSES WITH OUR REFRESHING **BEVERAGES**

BEVERAGES				USD
لبن عيران كبابجي Laban Ayran Kababji				3
مشروبات غازيّة Soft Drinks				2.5
Ice Tea				2.5
میاہ معدنیة (کبیرۃ) (Mineral Water (Large				2
میاہ معدنیة (صغیرۃ) (Mineral Water (Small				1
San Pellegrino				3
FRESH JUICES				
عصير برتقال طازج Fresh Orange Juice				3.5
عصير الليموناضة Fresh Lemonade				3.5
BEER				
Almaza الماسه				4.5
الماسه مكسيكن Almaza Mexican				5
الماسة لابت Almaza Light				4.5
لزيزة خالية من الكحول Laziza Non Alcoholic				4.5
ARAK				
	BOTTLE	1/2 BOTTLE	1/4 BOTTLE	GLASS
عرق بران Brun	35	23	16	4
عرق مسايا Massaya	35	23	16	4
WINE			BOTTLE	1/2 BOTTLE
Ksara Reserve du Couvent			27	16
Ksara Blanc de Blanc			27	16
Ksara Sunset			27	16
MILLOUTY & MILLITE COLDUTE				
WHISKEY & WHITE SPIRITS				
BLENDED WHISKEY			BOTTLE	GLASS
Johnny Walker Black Label			70	7
Johnny Walker Red Label			50	4
Dewar's White Label			50	5
Chivas 12 Years			70	7
VODKA				
			BOTTLE	GLASS
Stolichnaya			50	5
GIN			DOTTI F	CI ACC
Gordon's			BOTTLE 50	GLASS 4
60100113			50	т
HOT BEVERAGES				USD
قهوة لبنانية Lebanese Coffee				1.5
Espresso اسبرسو				2.5
Tea شای				1.5
قهوة بيضاء White Coffee				1.5
				2.0

• Some items on this menu may contain traces of allergens. For further information, refer to the manager.





### LIGHT MENU

By chief nutritionist Mrs. Sawsan Wazzan Jabri

"Our light menu is crafted by the founder and co-owner of the Nutrition & Diet Center in Lebanon Mrs. Sawsan Wazzan Jabri.

A pioneer in the catering business of therapeutic nutrition and low fat food in the Middle East, Mrs. Jabri is well-known for her contribution in spreading nutrition awareness through summer camps, school lectures, seminars, TV, radio and conferences. She is also an executive committee member of the Lebanese Association of Nutrition and Food Sciences (LANFS) and currently the Co-Owner and Executive Director of the franchising company headquarters in Beirut, Lebanon."



USD

#### **SALADS**

V	7 Quinoa Tabbouleh كينوا تبّولة 255 cal Get in the craze with this gluten free twist on tabbouleh; an excellent antioxidant and the perfect protein source for vegetarians. Fresh parsley, tomatoes, quinoa, diced onions, freshly squeezed lemon juice & virgin olive oil	6
	Oriental Chicken Salad شرقيّة شرقيّة 369 cal Immunize yourself with this colorful salad rich in antioxidants and vitamin E; a plentiful source of Thiamin for an impeccable nervous system. Medley of mixed greens, tomatoes, curumbers, freebly squeezed lemon juice	8

Medley of mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, freshly squeezed lemon juice & virgin olive oil with skinless boneless chicken breast cubes marinated in a special blend of spices





## FLAVORS THAT TRAVEL

Ever since we opened the doors to our first restaurant and lit the coals of our grill, it has been our intention to spread the flavor of fine Authentic Lebanese cooking to every corner of the globe.

> y f 💿 www.kababji.com